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Academic Conduct 

Kerry Bowers (Writing and Rhetoric) klbowers@olemiss.edu 

Melissa Cinelli (Marketing) mcinelli@bus.olemiss.edu 

KoFan Lee (Health & Exercise Sci.) klee18@olemiss.edu 

Mandy Perryman (Leadership & Counselor Education) perryman@olemiss.edu 

Joe Sweeney (Teacher Education) jsweeney@olemiss.edu 

Chair: Kenya Wolff (Teacher Education) kewolff@olemiss.edu 

 

Academic Instructional Affairs 

George McClellan (Higher Education) gsmcclel@olemiss.edu 

Melissa Bass (Public Policy Leadership) mlbass@olemiss.edu 

Randy Dale (Music) rndale@olemiss.edu 

Carolyn Higdon (Communication Sciences and Disorders) chigdon@olemiss.edu 

John Lobur (Classics) jalobur@olemiss.edu 

Scott MacKenzie (English) smack@olemiss.edu 

RJ Morgan (Journalism and New Media) morgan@go.olemiss.edu 

Alex Watson (Library) apwatson@olemiss.edu 

 

Development & Planning 

Zenebe Beyene (Journalism and New Media) beyene@olemiss.edu 

Shari Holt (English) shodges@olemiss.edu 

Joel Mobley (Physics)  jmobley@olemiss.edu 

Christie Nielson (Accountancy) cnielson@olemiss.edu 

Sujith Ramachandran (Pharmacy Administration) sramacha@olemiss.edu 

Brian Reithel (Management)  breithel@bus.olemiss.edu 

Carmen Sanchis-Sinisterra (Modern Languages) msanchis@olemiss.edu 

Chair: Jon-Michael Wimberly (Mathematics) jwimberl@olemiss.edu 
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Finance & Benefits 

Jordan Ballou (Pharmacy Practice) jmballou@olemiss.edu 

John Berns (Management) jberns@bus.olemiss.edu 

Chair: Joseph Carlisle (Computer & Information Sci) jcarlis1@olemiss.edu 

Gabriel Alexander Garrido Franco (Modern Languages) gagarrid@olemiss.edu 

Hans Sinha (School of Law) hsinha@olemiss.edu 

 

Governance 

Robert Barnard (Philosophy & Religion) rwbjr@olemiss.edu 

Angela Green (Writing & Rhetoric)  akgreen2@olemiss.edu 

Sue Ann Skipworth (Political Science) saskipwo@olemiss.edu 

Chair: Carrie Veronica Smith (Psychology) csmith4@olemiss.edu 

Lance Yarbrough (Geology) ldyarbro@olemiss.edu 

 

Research & Creative Achievement 

Brian Boutwell (Criminal Justice and Legal Studies) bbboutwe@olemiss.edu 

Chair: Donna Buckley (Theatre & Film) dabuckle@olemiss.edu 

Lauren Cardenas (Art & Art History) lgcarden@olemiss.edu 

Jim Cizdziel (Chemistry & Biochemistry) cizdziel@olemiss.edu 

Matteo D’Alessio (Civil Engineering) matteo@olemiss.edu 

Willa Johnson (Sociology and Anthropoloy) wjohnson@olemiss.edu 

Sasan Nouranian (Chemical Engineering) sasan@olemiss.edu 

Michael Repka (Pharmaceutics) marepka@olemiss.edu 

Cole Stevens (BioMolecular Sciences) stevens@olemiss.edu 

 

University Services 

Chair: Heather Allen (Modern Languages) hjallen@olemiss.edu 

Joshua First (History) jfirst@olemiss.edu 

Elliott Hutchcraft (Electrical Engineering) eeweh@olemiss.edu 

Brad Jones (Biology) jonesbw@olemiss.edu 

Whitney Sarver (Modern Languages) wasarver@olemiss.edu 
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